



South Whitehall Township Lehigh County, Pennsylvania January 8, 2024 – 7:00pm

# AGENDA ITEM #1 - CALL TO ORDER

# **AGENDA ITEM #2** - ACCEPTANCE OF MINUTES

A. Acceptance of the November 13, 2023, Meeting Minutes

### **AGENDA ITEM #3** – CORRESPONDENCE

A. None

# **AGENDA ITEM #4** - OLD BUSINESS

A. None

### **AGENDA ITEM # 5** - NEW BUSINESS

- A. Major Plan 2023-107 81 South Cedar Crest (Residential Sketch Plan)
- B. Major Plan 2021-102 Nestle Purina Wastewater Treatment Upgrades 2023-104
- C. Election of Officers

# AGENDA ITEM #6 - COURTESY OF THE FLOOR

**AGENDA ITEM #7** – ADJOURNMENT

(Next Meeting – February, 12 2024 @ 7:00pm)